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Event 149: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                     3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 121 Toby JONES (QLD) 3:14.788
Half Lap 13.959 (14)

Lap 1 22.293 22.293 (12)
Lap 2 15.784 38.078 (9)
Lap 3 15.430 53.508 (6)
Lap 4 15.540 1:09.049 (5)
Lap 5 15.657 1:24.707 (3)
Lap 6 15.706 1:40.414 (3)
Lap 7 15.586 1:56.000 (2)
Lap 8 15.598 2:11.598 (2)
Lap 9 15.626 2:27.225 (1)

Lap 10 15.618 2:42.844 (1)
Lap 11 15.840 2:58.684 (1)
Lap 12 16.104 3:14.788 (1)

2. 136 Ollie JIROVEC (VIC) 3:15.766 +0.978
Half Lap 13.513 (6)

Lap 1 21.931 21.931 (7)
Lap 2 15.554 37.485 (2)
Lap 3 15.228 52.713 (1)
Lap 4 15.303 1:08.017 (1)
Lap 5 15.482 1:23.500 (1)
Lap 6 15.753 1:39.253 (1)
Lap 7 15.912 1:55.166 (1)
Lap 8 16.065 2:11.231 (1)
Lap 9 16.103 2:27.334 (2)

Lap 10 16.161 2:43.495 (2)
Lap 11 16.132 2:59.628 (2)
Lap 12 16.138 3:15.766 (2)

3. 134 Jonas SHELVERTON (TAS) 3:15.847 +1.059
Half Lap 13.230 (2)

Lap 1 21.536 21.536 (2)
Lap 2 15.722 37.258 (1)
Lap 3 15.771 53.029 (3)
Lap 4 15.896 1:08.926 (3)
Lap 5 15.999 1:24.925 (5)
Lap 6 15.870 1:40.796 (5)
Lap 7 15.811 1:56.607 (5)
Lap 8 15.776 2:12.383 (4)
Lap 9 15.946 2:28.329 (4)

Lap 10 15.868 2:44.198 (4)
Lap 11 15.785 2:59.983 (3)
Lap 12 15.864 3:15.847 (3)

4. 144 Sam WASHINGTON (WA) 3:16.961 +2.173
Half Lap 13.353 13.353 (3)

Lap 1 21.911 21.911 (6)
Lap 2 15.986 37.897 (7)
Lap 3 15.760 53.657 (8)
Lap 4 15.619 1:09.276 (7)
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Event 149: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                     3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 5 15.572 1:24.848 (4)
Lap 6 15.567 1:40.415 (4)
Lap 7 15.667 1:56.082 (3)
Lap 8 15.738 2:11.820 (3)
Lap 9 15.833 2:27.654 (3)

Lap 10 16.065 2:43.720 (3)
Lap 11 16.436 3:00.156 (4)
Lap 12 16.805 3:16.961 (4)

5. 126 Thomas WAITES (QLD) 3:18.359 +3.571
Half Lap 13.808 (11)

Lap 1 22.203 22.203 (9)
Lap 2 15.637 37.840 (6)
Lap 3 15.279 53.119 (4)
Lap 4 15.485 1:08.605 (2)
Lap 5 15.816 1:24.421 (2)
Lap 6 15.902 1:40.323 (2)
Lap 7 16.016 1:56.340 (4)
Lap 8 16.191 2:12.531 (5)
Lap 9 16.343 2:28.874 (5)

Lap 10 16.340 2:45.215 (5)
Lap 11 16.507 3:01.723 (5)
Lap 12 16.636 3:18.359 (5)

6. 128 William BROWN (SA) 3:18.425 +3.637
Half Lap 13.678 13.678 (8)

Lap 1 22.013 22.013 (8)
Lap 2 16.097 38.110 (10)
Lap 3 16.075 54.186 (11)
Lap 4 15.894 1:10.080 (11)
Lap 5 15.837 1:25.918 (8)
Lap 6 15.869 1:41.787 (8)
Lap 7 15.835 1:57.623 (7)
Lap 8 15.821 2:13.444 (6)
Lap 9 15.992 2:29.437 (6)

Lap 10 16.225 2:45.663 (6)
Lap 11 16.463 3:02.126 (6)
Lap 12 16.298 3:18.425 (6)

7. 112 Hayden STEVENS (ACT) 3:19.597 +4.809
Half Lap 14.191 (17)

Lap 1 22.663 22.663 (15)
Lap 2 16.133 38.797 (15)
Lap 3 16.134 54.932 (15)
Lap 4 16.283 1:11.215 (14)
Lap 5 16.539 1:27.754 (15)
Lap 6 16.389 1:44.144 (15)
Lap 7 16.131 2:00.276 (13)
Lap 8 15.863 2:16.139 (12)
Lap 9 15.886 2:32.026 (11)

Lap 10 15.814 2:47.840 (10)
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Event 149: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                     3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 11 15.894 3:03.735 (9)
Lap 12 15.862 3:19.597 (7)

8. 127 Lachlan WALTERS (QLD) 3:19.636 +4.848
Half Lap 13.678 (9)

Lap 1 22.214 22.214 (10)
Lap 2 15.348 37.563 (4)
Lap 3 15.421 52.984 (2)
Lap 4 15.959 1:08.943 (4)
Lap 5 16.360 1:25.303 (7)
Lap 6 16.328 1:41.631 (7)
Lap 7 16.303 1:57.934 (8)
Lap 8 16.298 2:14.233 (8)
Lap 9 16.272 2:30.505 (8)

Lap 10 16.214 2:46.720 (7)
Lap 11 16.363 3:03.084 (7)
Lap 12 16.551 3:19.636 (8)

9. 120 Samuel HILDITCH (QLD) 3:20.502 +5.714
Half Lap 13.855 13.855 (12)

Lap 1 22.938 22.938 (16)
Lap 2 16.704 39.643 (16)
Lap 3 15.961 55.605 (16)
Lap 4 15.726 1:11.331 (16)
Lap 5 15.827 1:27.158 (13)
Lap 6 15.832 1:42.991 (10)
Lap 7 15.914 1:58.906 (10)
Lap 8 15.899 2:14.806 (9)
Lap 9 16.027 2:30.833 (9)

Lap 10 16.299 2:47.132 (9)
Lap 11 16.537 3:03.669 (8)
Lap 12 16.833 3:20.502 (9)

10. 132 Oliver WARD (SA) 3:20.808 +6.020
Half Lap 13.608 13.608 (7)

Lap 1 21.906 21.906 (5)
Lap 2 15.793 37.699 (5)
Lap 3 15.731 53.430 (5)
Lap 4 15.766 1:09.196 (6)
Lap 5 15.911 1:25.108 (6)
Lap 6 16.037 1:41.145 (6)
Lap 7 16.237 1:57.383 (6)
Lap 8 16.394 2:13.778 (7)
Lap 9 16.621 2:30.400 (7)

Lap 10 16.701 2:47.101 (8)
Lap 11 16.816 3:03.917 (10)
Lap 12 16.890 3:20.808 (10)

11. 129 Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (SA) 3:21.320 +6.532
Half Lap 13.966 13.966 (15)

Lap 1 22.532 22.532 (14)
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Event 149: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                     3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 2 15.802 38.335 (14)
Lap 3 15.964 54.300 (12)
Lap 4 16.363 1:10.664 (12)
Lap 5 16.353 1:27.017 (12)
Lap 6 16.230 1:43.248 (13)
Lap 7 16.241 1:59.490 (11)
Lap 8 16.227 2:15.717 (11)
Lap 9 16.197 2:31.915 (10)

Lap 10 16.300 2:48.216 (11)
Lap 11 16.475 3:04.692 (11)
Lap 12 16.628 3:21.320 (11)

12. 131 Jack SLOAN (SA) 3:23.001 +8.213
Half Lap 13.791 13.791 (10)

Lap 1 22.217 22.217 (11)
Lap 2 15.916 38.134 (12)
Lap 3 15.758 53.892 (9)
Lap 4 16.130 1:10.023 (10)
Lap 5 16.430 1:26.453 (11)
Lap 6 16.609 1:43.062 (11)
Lap 7 16.698 1:59.760 (12)
Lap 8 16.747 2:16.508 (13)
Lap 9 16.720 2:33.228 (13)

Lap 10 16.843 2:50.072 (13)
Lap 11 16.531 3:06.604 (12)
Lap 12 16.397 3:23.001 (12)

13. 118 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (QLD) 3:24.123 +9.335
Half Lap 13.877 13.877 (13)

Lap 1 22.392 22.392 (13)
Lap 2 15.769 38.162 (13)
Lap 3 15.732 53.894 (10)
Lap 4 15.952 1:09.847 (9)
Lap 5 16.194 1:26.041 (9)
Lap 6 16.335 1:42.377 (9)
Lap 7 16.462 1:58.839 (9)
Lap 8 16.738 2:15.577 (10)
Lap 9 16.865 2:32.443 (12)

Lap 10 16.982 2:49.425 (12)
Lap 11 17.179 3:06.605 (13)
Lap 12 17.518 3:24.123 (13)

14. 142 Johannes NEL (WA) 3:28.118 +13.330
Half Lap 14.100 14.100 (16)

Lap 1 23.148 23.148 (17)
Lap 2 17.309 40.458 (17)
Lap 3 16.935 57.394 (17)
Lap 4 16.674 1:14.068 (17)
Lap 5 16.493 1:30.562 (17)
Lap 6 16.541 1:47.103 (17)
Lap 7 16.830 2:03.934 (17)
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Event 149: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                     3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 8 16.853 2:20.788 (17)
Lap 9 16.773 2:37.561 (16)

Lap 10 16.755 2:54.316 (16)
Lap 11 16.869 3:11.186 (14)
Lap 12 16.932 3:28.118 (14)

15. 143 Patryk SZCZYPKOWSKI (WA) 3:29.180 +14.392
Half Lap 13.455 13.455 (5)

Lap 1 21.905 21.905 (4)
Lap 2 16.206 38.111 (11)
Lap 3 16.273 54.385 (13)
Lap 4 16.336 1:10.721 (13)
Lap 5 16.451 1:27.173 (14)
Lap 6 16.663 1:43.837 (14)
Lap 7 16.924 2:00.761 (15)
Lap 8 17.468 2:18.229 (15)
Lap 9 17.605 2:35.835 (15)

Lap 10 17.822 2:53.657 (14)
Lap 11 17.771 3:11.429 (15)
Lap 12 17.751 3:29.180 (15)

16. 141 Toby GOLLAGHER (WA) 3:29.468 +14.680
Half Lap 13.166 (1)

Lap 1 21.487 21.487 (1)
Lap 2 16.015 37.503 (3)
Lap 3 16.030 53.533 (7)
Lap 4 16.193 1:09.726 (8)
Lap 5 16.484 1:26.211 (10)
Lap 6 16.915 1:43.126 (12)
Lap 7 17.247 2:00.374 (14)
Lap 8 17.607 2:17.981 (14)
Lap 9 17.840 2:35.821 (14)

Lap 10 17.899 2:53.720 (15)
Lap 11 17.918 3:11.639 (16)
Lap 12 17.829 3:29.468 (16)

17. 139 Alasdair NORRIS (VIC) 3:29.675 +14.887
Half Lap 13.368 (4)

Lap 1 21.905 21.905 (3)
Lap 2 16.167 38.072 (8)
Lap 3 16.395 54.468 (14)
Lap 4 16.777 1:11.246 (15)
Lap 5 17.008 1:28.254 (16)
Lap 6 17.191 1:45.446 (16)
Lap 7 17.319 2:02.766 (16)
Lap 8 17.397 2:20.163 (16)
Lap 9 17.415 2:37.579 (17)

Lap 10 17.379 2:54.958 (17)
Lap 11 17.473 3:12.431 (17)
Lap 12 17.243 3:29.675 (17)


